Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Brown - (1409230) - Larkfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.31
1:00.03
1:00.20
1:14.97

WA Pts Round

78 F
71 H
71 H
36 H

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Copyright 2024
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Date

01/07/23
09/09/23
12/11/23

15/10/22

Date

12/11/23
09/09/23
01/07/23
15/10/22

Meet

The White Horse League 2023
Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships
Medway 50/200 Gala 2023

Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022

Meet
Medway 50/200 Gala 2023
Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships
The White Horse League 2023

Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022

Venue

Crook Log LC
Larkfield
Maidstone

Larkfield

Venue
Maidstone
Larkfield
Crook Log LC
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