Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Brown - (1409230) - Larkfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.31	78	F	01/07/23	The White Horse League 2023	Crook Log LC		3
1:00.03	71	Н	09/09/23	Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
1:00.20	71	Н	12/11/23	Medway 50/200 Gala 2023	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
1:14.97	36	Н	15/10/22	Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022	Larkfield	Larkfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.20	71	Н	12/11/23	Medway 50/200 Gala 2023	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
1:00.03	71	Н	09/09/23	Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
58.31	78	F	01/07/23	The White Horse League 2023	Crook Log LC		3
1:14.97	36	Н	15/10/22	Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022	Larkfield	Larkfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS